
NAME TITLE ORG EMAIL

1 Mrs. Karisma Pleasant Founder & CFO A.I.R. Project air@abuseisreal.com

2 Michael Lofton Executive Director/Founder
African American Youth Harvest 

Foundation
mrloftontalkshow@att.net

3 Jacob Fisher Amala Foundation jacob@amalafoundation.org

4 Asha Arts Austin info@ashe arts.org

5 Quincy Dunlap President & CEO Austin Area Urban League Quincy_Dunlap@aaul.org

6 Laura Tweedie Director of Finance and Operations Austin Child Guidance Center Ltweedie@austinchildguidance.org

7 Austin Clubhouse 

8 Dorothy Jenkins CEO
Austin Outreach and Community 

Service Ctr. Inc.
N/A

9 Jaime Telfeyan, LPC Executive Director Capital Area Counseling jaime@cacaustin.org

10 Annie Chavez Associate Director of Grant Management Catholic Charities Central Texas annie-chavez@ccctx.org

11 Mashariki Cannon Association Healthy Living Director
City of Austin/YMCA North Austin 

Community Recreation Center
mashariki.cannon@austinymca.org

12 Tonya Pennie Dance Africa Fest Founder and Director Dance Africa Fest Tonya@danceafricafest.org

13 Laura Griebel, M.Ed
Senior Diretor, Community Svs 

Employment Services
Easterseals Central Texas lgriebel@eastersealstx.org

14 Sofia Barbato Director of Supportive Services Foundation Communities Sofia.Barbato@foundcom.org

15 Jennifer Palecek Grant Writer Front Steps jpalecek@frontsteps.org
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TELEPHONE WEBSITE SERVICES

1 (707) 968-7247 www.abuseisreal.com
Abuse prevention and education through SEL and expressive arts. 

Looking for collaboration

2
(512) 428-4480 ext. 205

www.aayhf.org

(512) 585-6696 (mobile)

3

4

5 (512) 478-7171

6

7
Adult mental health support services, community, employment, 

housing, healthy lifestyles, meals, education

8 (512) 796-6871 N/A

Our goal is to improve the quality of life and health of minorities 

by providing health education and prevention services through 

community outreach.

9
(512) 302-1000, Ext. 105

www.cacaustin.org

(512) 433-9899 (cell)

10 (817) 296-9270 www.ccctx.org Working to Eliminate Poverty in Central Texas

11 (512) 973-9622 x509 AustinYMCA.org

12 N/A
danceafricafest.org

facebook.com/austindanceafricafest

13
(512) 444-6081

easterseals.com/centraltx Taking on disability together

(512) 748-1361

14 (512) 326-4465 www.foundcom.org

15
(512) 305-4303

(512) 652-8244
www.frontsteps.org
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NAME TITLE ORG EMAIL

16 Andrea Fisher Director of Stronger Austin It's Time Texas andrea@itstimetexas.org

17 Society of Traditional Medicine Lisalin@thsu.edu

18 Patricia Calhoun Board Member The Children's Haven Association patc@theperfectaddition.net

19 Kelli Anne Plack TCRSS Center Coordinator
The University of Texas at Austin 

School of Nursing
kroyse@nursing.utexas.edu

20 Loretta Holland, CFRE Executive Director Waterloo Counseling Center LorettaH@waterloocounseling.org

21 Tarik Daniels
Executive Director/Founder

Writer, Actor, Theatre Production
What's In the Mirror

tarikddaniels@gmail.com

Whatsinthemirror.org@gmail.com

22 Christopher Isom Holistic Health & Lifestyle Coach isomzonefitness@gmail.com

23 socialmedia@asheartsaustin.org
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TELEPHONE WEBSITE SERVICES

16
(512) 731-4766 (M)

www.itstimetexas.org Free, Fun Exercise and Nutrition Classes for the Family

(512) 533-9555x1348 (O)

17 (512) 952-9899
We provide alternative medicine for opioids addiction, 

depression. Would like to collaborate with another non-profit. 

18 (972) 814-6543 N/A Address is 1908 Chicon Street, Austin, TX 78722

19 (512) 471-7236 sites.utexas.edu/tcrss/

20 (512) 444-9922, ext 105 www.waterloocounseling.org

Has 36 years of experience in providing individual, couples, family, 

and group counseling with an emphasis on LGBTQIA+ to a diverse 

population. We would like to partner with an entity who needs a 

licensed mental health practioner 

21 N/A
Facebook: whatsinthemirror.org

Instagram/Twitter: Whatsinthemirror
Suicide Prevention and Mental Health Awareness

22 (409) 466-5378

23 Ashearts.org
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